Privilegierte Schiitzengesellschaft Neuberg/Miirz
8692 Neuberg/Miirz, Schieflstattweg 6

02.10.2019

09.10.2019

16.10.2019

23.10.2019

30.10.2019

06.11.2019

13.11.2019

20.11.2019

27.11.2019

04.12.2019

11.12.2019

18.12.2019

02.01.2020

Diensteinteilung:

Moser Hubert

(Beginn LG. Saison)

Darnhofer Kurt & Waltraud

Moser Hermann
Oberwallner Karl
Bauer Thomas
Moser Hubert

Sauer Christian
Henebichler Herbert
Bauer Thomas
Sauer Christian
Schweiger Manfred
Schruf Ernst

Steiner Helmut

Weihnachtsfeier

Donnerstag 777

03.10.2019



