Privilegierte Schützengesellschaft Neuberg/Mürz 8692 Neuberg/Mürz, Schießstattweg 6

Diensteinteilung:

02.10.2019	Moser Hubert	(Beginn LG. Saison)
09.10.2019	Darnhofer Kurt & W	altraud
16.10.2019	Moser Hermann	
23.10.2019	Oberwallner Karl	
30.10.2019	Bauer Thomas	
06.11.2019	Moser Hubert	
13.11.2019	Sauer Christian	
20.11.2019	Henebichler Herbert	
27.11.2019	Bauer Thomas	
04.12.2019	Sauer Christian	
11.12.2019	Schweiger Manfred	
18.12.2019	Schruf Ernst	Weihnachtsfeier
02.01.2020	Steiner Helmut	Donnerstag ???